
Sponsoring Organisations: Asia Nonwovens Fabrics Associaton (ANFA) • China Technology Market Association (CTMA)

Organisers: CNTA Science & Technology Co Ltd (CNTA) (email: info@cnta.org) • CMP Asia Trade Fairs Pte Ltd (email: anex2009@cmpasia.com.sg)

Shanghai Technology Convention & Exhibition Co Ltd (STCEC)

 www.ANEX2009.com www.ANEX2009.com



Asia
CMP Asia Trade Fairs Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6735 3366 ext. 109
Fax: +65 6738 9057
Email: gillian_lim@cmpasia.com.sg
Contact: Ms Gillian Lim

China
CNTA Science & Technology Co Ltd
Tel: +86 21 6464 1527
Fax: +86 21 6481 2993
Email: Info@cnta.org
Contact: Ms Annie Liu

America
CMP Asia Ltd - San Francisco Office
Tel: +1 415 947 6608
Fax: +1 415 947 6742
Email: Akwok@cmp.com
Contact: Ms Alvina Kwok

Europe
Austria, Belgium, Denmark, France,
Germany, Netherlands, Sweden,
Switzerland, Russia, Eastern Europe

Tel: +32 2 644 3356
Fax: +32 2 646 8326
Email: adrian_beuningen@cmpasia.com.sg
Contact: Mr Adrian van Beuningen

Europe
Finland, Ireland, Norway,
Portugal, Spain, Italy, UK,
Egypt, Middle East, Brazil

Tel/ Fax: +32 2 646 1606
Mobile: +32 497 050755
Email: paolo_rampetta@cmpasia.com.sg
Contact: Mr Paolo Rampetta

Japan
CMP Japan Co., Ltd
Tel: +81 3 5296 1020
Fax: 81 3 5296 1018
Email: fangliu@cmpjapan.com
Contact: Ms Liu Fang

Korea
CMP Media Korea Co., Ltd
Tel: +82 2 2209 5885
Fax: +82 2 432 5885
Email: enoch@cmpmediakorea.com
Contact: Mr Enoch Jeong

EXHIBITION OPTIONS

Option 1
Space Only (minimum 27 sqm) = US$470 per sqm.

Participation fee includes: Booth space, Show Directory Listings

Option 2
Space + Shell Scheme (minimum 9 sqm) = US$520 per sqm.

Participation fee includes: Booth space, wall panels, fascia with company’s
name and booth number, lighting, power point (13 AMP), carpet, information
desk and chairs, lockable cupboard, waste paper basket, Show Directory
listing

EXHIBITION

     We want to exhibit at ANEX 2009.
We will require _________ sqm.

We wish to visit ANEX 2009. Please keep us informed.

CONFERENCE

     We would like to present a paper. Please contact us.

We are interested to attend the conference.
Please keep us informed.

SPONSORSHIP

     We are interested in sponsorship activities.
Please contact us.
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